*HKDSE Exam Results 2014

No. Sat.

Percentage of Level 5*

Percentage of Level 4

Percentage of Level 2

Subject (Munsang or above or above or above
College) Munsang | Day School Munsang Day §chool Munsang Day §chool
College Candidates College Candidates College Candidates
English Language 179 15.1 4.1 82.1 26.7 100 77.7
EHEE S 179 7.8 3.2 58.7 25.6 99.4 80.1
Liberal Studies 179 15.1 3.7 70.4 353 99.4 87.5
Mathematics Compulsory Part 179 12.8 53 80.4 36.1 100 79.7
Mathematics Extended Part (Calculus & Statistics) 15 13.3 10.3 73.3 51.1 100 87.4
Mathematics Extended Part (Algebra & Calculus) 22 31.8 15.6 86.4 62.7 100 93.6
Business, Accounting and Financial Studies 57 10.5 4.6 77.2 38.6 100 88.7
Information and Communication Technology 11 0 2.9 81.8 22.8 100 77.2
Biology 71 25.4 7.0 81.7 43.4 100 88.9
Chemistry 89 13.5 10.3 75.3 50.4 98.9 87.1
Physics 66 22.7 11.1 80.3 49.8 100 90.2
Economics 63 28.6 6.7 79.4 43.2 100 84.6
Geography 47 19.1 3.9 74.5 35.1 100 84.7
History 10 20.0 5.5 80.0 45.5 100 92.2
o B FEE S 11 0 4.6 72.7 32.7 100 87.1
Visual Arts 13 7.7 2.7 46.2 23.5 100 83.6
Music 3 333 8.5 100 55.9 100 96.8

Day School Candidates refer to Day School First Attempters by Subject




Distinction and Credit Rate
Students with 3322
No. of Candidates taking

*Students' Pathway 2014
Total number of candidates
Local

a. Degree

b. Associate Degree

c. Higher Diploma

74.8%

154 (86.0%)
4X  (9.5%)
3X (50.8%)
2X (39.7%)

: 179

: 154 (86.0%) Overseas
113 (63.1%) a. UK.
232 (17.9%) b. U.S.A.
: 9 (5.0%) c. Australia
d. Canada
e. Others
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(10.1%)
(4.5%)
(0.6%)
(1.7%)
(2.2%)
(1.1%)

Mainland China
Taiwan

Repeat
Employment
Others
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(0.0%)
(0.6%)
(0.6%)
(1.1%)
(1.7%)



