*HKDSE Exam Results 2014

S. P	No. Sat.		ge of Level 5* above		ge of Level 4 above	Percentage of Level 2 or above		
Subject	(Munsang College)	Munsang College	Day School Candidates	Munsang College	Day School Candidates	Munsang College	Day School Candidates	
English Language	179	15.1	4.1	82.1	26.7	100	77.7	
中國語文	179	7.8	3.2	58.7	25.6	99.4	80.1	
Liberal Studies	179	15.1	3.7	70.4	35.3	99.4	87.5	
Mathematics Compulsory Part	179	179 12.8 5.3		80.4	36.1	100	79.7	
Mathematics Extended Part (Calculus & Statistics)	15	13.3	10.3	73.3	51.1	100	87.4	
Mathematics Extended Part (Algebra & Calculus)	22	31.8	15.6	86.4	62.7	100	93.6	
Business, Accounting and Financial Studies	57	10.5	4.6	77.2	38.6	100	88.7	
Information and Communication Technology	11	0	2.9	81.8	22.8	100	77.2	
Biology	71	25.4	7.0	81.7	43.4	100	88.9	
Chemistry	89	13.5	10.3	75.3	50.4	98.9	87.1	
Physics	66	22.7	11.1	80.3	49.8	100	90.2	
Economics	63	28.6	6.7	79.4	43.2	100	84.6	
Geography	47	19.1	3.9	74.5	35.1	100	84.7	
History	10	20.0	5.5	80.0	45.5	100	92.2	
中國歷史	11	0	4.6	72.7	32.7	100	87.1	
Visual Arts	13	7.7	2.7	46.2	23.5	100	83.6	
Music	3	33.3	8.5	100	55.9	100	96.8	

Day School Candidates refer to Day School First Attempters by Subject

Distinction and Credit Rate : 74.8%

 Students with 3322
 : 154 (86.0%)

 No. of Candidates taking
 : 4X (9.5%)

 3X (50.8%)

2X (39.7%)

*Students' Pathway 2014

Total number of candidates : 179

Local	: 154	(86.0%)	Overseas	:	18	(10.1%)	Mainland China	:	0	(0.0%)
a. Degree	: 113	(63.1%)	a. U.K.	:	8	(4.5%)	Taiwan	:	1	(0.6%)
b. Associate Degree	: 32	(17.9%)	b. U.S.A.	:	1	(0.6%)	Repeat	:	1	(0.6%)
c. Higher Diploma	: 9	(5.0%)	c. Australia	:	3	(1.7%)	Employment	:	2	(1.1%)
			d. Canada	:	4	(2.2%)	Others	:	3	(1.7%)
			e. Others	:	2	(1.1%)				